## FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT'# *P99000078232* 

SIGNATURE: 1

VPS & J ENTERPRISES, INC



FILED

04 MAR -8 PM 12: 39

SECREMANY OF STATE FLORIDA

Thysine Phone #

DO	NOT	WR	ITE	IN	THIS	SPA	CE

2 Principal Blood of Rusings 2 13 Mailing Arbitrass						四氢医乙酰甲醛 太 實 門	**************************************	regar	
2. Principal Place of Business 51 57 3. Malling Address 14620 5.W. 51 57						emstan		3	
Suite, Apt.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.					DO NOT WRI	FE IN THIS SPA	CE	
City & State . FL City & State  Zip 33174 Country Zip						4. FEI Number 65 - 0948450 Applied For Not Applied For			
			Country		5. Certificate of Status Desired S8.75 Additional Fee Required				
					7. Name	and Address of Current		ent	
,		A de si en en		Name <b>y D</b>		ANIA LEON AVILA			
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				Street Address		s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
			14620		SW 51 5T				
en e		*	]	City Hian	nj		FL	Zip Cods 331X	
	a named entity cobmits this statemer tions of maistered agent.	nt for the purpose of chan	iging its registered	d office or regist	ered agent	, or both, in the State of Fl	rida, Lam fami	iar with, and accept	
SIGNATURE	× Mili					200030!	5966;		
		pent and fills if nontoninis.	(NOTE: Feignster-)d	Арелі армішні перы	ed when reinsi	<u> </u>	) किंदि ः	***JUU. 13	
# 1 224	nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 k Payable to Florida Departmen	t of State			,	Election Campaign Fir Trust Fund Contribution	وسمر	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	
10,		ND DIRECTORS							
HPLE	TOANIA LEON A	VII.A	TITLE	,					
MAME , STREET ADDRESS	LUHNIA LEUN !!	57	NAME:	ADDRESS	•				
CHY-ST-ZIP	14620 S.W. 61 3	グナ	GITY-15					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
THLE	1		THIE		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<del>ئىدىن بىدىك</del> كانى بى		
NAME			name						
STREET ADONESS			•	ADDRESS					
CHY-ST-ZIP			GHY-5	T-ZIP	<del></del>			1000	
TITLE			: III						
STREET ADDRESS			NAME STREET	ADDRESS .		Andrew Control of the Control		and the same of th	
CITY-ST-ZIP			cut-f	1		DO NOT	WRIT		
TILE	INTERNET BANGE CONTRACTOR PROPERTY OF THE PROP	**************************************	TITLE		latananal-yvotatnatal	IN THIS		and an incident and a second and a second and a second and	
NAME			HAME		٠.	IIA ILIIO	OFAU		
STREET ADDRESS			<b>.</b>	ADDRESS					
CHA-SI-Sh	Market Committee of the		CITY-3	r-ar	radination system system	lantuja või vaavaja aliin taili vaama laakantaana			
TITLE NAME			, thie name				alt staller		
STREET ADDRESS				EADDRESS .					
CHY-31-ZIP			CITY-S				*		
TRILE	TOTAL PRINCIPAL RELEASES TOTAL PRINCIPAL RELEASES TO A PARTICIPAL RELEASES.		Jure.			arating and the state of the st		<u>ؠٳڵڣۺؙڎۣڴڵؾ؞ۺۺڡۻڝؾؾ</u> ؞ ؙؙۮڋڔؙ	
NAME			-NÁME						
STREET ADDRESS			STREE	ADDRESS					
GHY-SI-ZIP			cit <b>y</b> -s	11 - ZIP			gan en la		
indiante	certify that the information supplied d on this report or supplemental report appretion or the receiver or trusted and with an address, with all other like	ad ie teus aud accourate ac	nd that my almosti-	en chall have the	a opena boa	al effect as it made under	antho thee Larry	an officer or director	

AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

**Division of Corporations** P.O.BOX 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Per instructions from Division of Corporations, I am attaching a check in the amount of \$ 300.00 for the annual report fee with my application.

Please be advise that we moved to 14620 SW 51 ST MIAMI, Fl 33175 since December of 2002 and we not received the U.B.R. for the year ,2003, 2004 or any other notice from the Division of Corporations in respect with my Corporation VPS & J ENTERPRISES, INC.

NAVILA